# 109000051138

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Åd	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800156371788

05/26/09--01038--030 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

MAY 2 7 2009

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	JBJ	Installations LLC	
30001.CT.	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this mate	ter to the following:	
		Jamie Maden	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	6427	7 NW 22nd court	
		Address	
		irgate Fl. 33063	T. 2
		sy/State and Zip Code	D9 M ECR
	JACKSL E-mail address: (to be used to	DAD1166@AOL.COM  for future annual report notification)	HE A
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	e call:	6 PM RY OF SEE, F
	MIE MADEN me of Person	at ( 954 ) 773-4778  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	1: 06 STATE LORIDA
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\int\\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy Certifica (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy Loopy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	ppany is:
JBJ INSTA	ALLATIONS L.L.C.  nited Liability Company," "E.L.C.," or "Ll.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6427 NW 22ND COURT MARGATE FL.	
33063	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street addres	Service of the servic
0407.1	
	NW 22ND COURT  fress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
MARGATE 3	<del></del>
Cit	y, State, and Zip
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and con accept the obligations of my position	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited mated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all inplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and in as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

### Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	JAMIE MADEN
	6427 NW 22ND COURT
	MARGATE FL.33063
	70.00
	SECALLA
	Im 3
	26 1881
***************************************	T S T
	STATE OF
Use attachment if necessary)	5
• /	05/00/0000
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must I days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must I days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must I days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  over or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must ledays after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with so of this document contract that the facts stated here.)	per or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)  JAMIE MADEN
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must I days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with so of this document contract that the facts stated here.)	per or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)